
Clasificación Medal Bruto -Total
Torneo: FINAL VIRGEN DE LOS REMEDIOS 2021
Campo: JAS

Día 1 de1

Fecha: 2021-09-12
Calif.HCP:Si

WHS HCP Stroke
Exac Juego Play

13,7

10,4
16,7
22,1

19,6
12,6

10,6
24,0
17,0
10,4
26,5
14,7
18.3
14,1

ldal
VueltaPos. Nombre

Perez del Campo,Jose
Martinez Arias,Javier
Orlowski Orlowski,Pawel Zygmunt
Aibar Romero,Luis
Aranda Peñaranda,Jose
Camon Espada,Jorge
Garcia Boza,Victor
Perez Garcia,Javier
Hernando Matellano,Oscar
Martinez Tortosa,Antonio
Melo Robayna,Miguel Angel
Martinez Gomez,Jose Antonio
Corredor Arribas,Jose Maria
Rancaño Font,Cesar
Cortes Salinas,Miguel Angel
Rancaño Font,Fernando
Negri Martínez,Alfredo
de Mateo Morales,Alfonso Luis
Parra Camon,Pedro
Garrido Carretero,Manuel
Ramos Ortega,Juan Pedro
Rubio Sanchez,Vicente
Escudero Cordon,Manuel
Junquera Rodriguez,Daniel

Club
C.DEP. JAS
C.DEP. JAS
Federacion Madr
NUEVO CLUB
Federacion Madr
RETAMARES
Federacion Madr
GOLF PARK
Federacion Madr
C.DEP. JAS
SOMONTES
C.T.G.
Federacion Madr
CAMPO DE TIRO
C.T.G.
ESCORIAL
Federacion Madr
C.DEP. JAS
LAS LLANÁS
TRES CANTOS
C.DEP.JAS

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

4

2

5

8

7

3

(27:25)
(26:27)

(28:27)

(30:26)

(28:28)
(28:29)
(30:27)

(29:29)
(30:28)
(30:28)

(28:31)
(32:27)
(27:33)

(32:28)
(32:28)
(30:31)

(30:31)
(32:30)
(26:36)
(30:32)
(32:31)
(30:33)
(34:30)
(32:32)
(33:31)
(34:31)
(33:32)
(33:32)
(36:30)
(35:32)
(33:35)
(33:35)
(37:32)
(33:36)
(36:35)
(33:42)

52

53

55

56

56
57

57
58
58
58
59

59

9
10
1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2

9

5

2
10

4
6

4
2,7 +2

6
5

30,240
24,4 9

5
10

6
10
10

8
10
8

eS60
60
60

61
61

62
62
62

63

63
64
64

64
65
65
65

66
67

17,8
15,8

LOMAS BOSQUE
GOLF PARK
C.T.G.
C.DEP. JAS
VILLA DE MADRID
C.T.G.
C.DEP. JAS
TORREJON
C.DEP. JAS
C.DEP. JAS
Federacion Madr
TRES CANTOS
Federacion Madr

4
36,0
18,8
26,9
27.5
21,9
25,9
22,0
19.6
27,6
22,8

Peñas Nuñez,Rafael25
26 Lorenzo Gonzalez-Corvo,Jose Maria
27
28
29
30
314Galan Morales,Manuel

Gomez Berrocal,Juliąr
JimenezAcevedoNuanMana
FriasMocales,Mar Dolores
Blazquez Rodriguez,Carlos

7

13
8

19,2 7

7
68
68
69
69

71

75

(32 MorenoCuaresma,Guillermo 19,2
27,8
26,5
26,5
25,8

33 LopezJusdado,JuanAntonioReRes 10
10
10
12

34 Cano Caraballo,Alberto
Ona Lacabe,Pedro
Rolo Ortiz,Elsa36



Stableford Neto Individual
Torneo: FINAL VIRGEN DE LOS REMEDIOS 2021
Campo: JAS

Día 1 de 1

Fecha: 2021-09-12
Calif.HCP: Si

Stabl. Idal
VueltaClub

C.DEP. JAS
NUEVO CLUB
Federacion Madr
GOLF PARK
SOMONTES
Federacion Madr
C.DEP. JAS
C.DEP. JAS
Federacion Madr
LAS LLANÁS
C.DEP. JAS
C.T.G.
RETAMARES
Federacion Madr
C.DEP. JAS
LOMAS BOSQUE
Federacion Madr
C.T.G.
ESCORIAL
C.T.G.
C.DEP. JAS

WHS HCP
Exac Juego Neto

13,7
22,1
19,6
24,0
26,5
16,7
10,4
30,2
17,0 5

24,4 9

36,0
27,6 13
12,6
18,3
26,9
27,5
10,6

Pos. Nombre
1 Perez del Campo,Jose

2 Aibar Romero, Luis
3 Aranda Peñaranda,Jose
4
5 Melo Robayna,Miguel Angel
6
7

8
9 Hernando Matellano,Oscar
10 Parra Camon,Pedro
11 Ramos Ortega, Juan Pedro
12 Frias Morales, Maria Dolores
13 Camon Espada,Jorge
14 Corredor Arribas, Jose Maria

4
8

7
9

10
5
2

10

(20:22)
(19:23)
(21:20)
(21:20)
(22:19)
(20:20)
(20:19)
(18:20)
(18:19)
(24:13)
(18:19)
(16:21)
(19:17)

42
42
41
41
41
40
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36

36
35
35
35
35
34
34

Perez Garcia,Javier

Orlowski Orlowski,Pawel Zygmunt
Martinez Arias,Javier
de Mateo Morales,Alfonso Luis

10

es3
6
10
10

2A

(21:15)6201(18.48)
Ž16:19)
(15:20)
(18:17)
(16:19)
(16:18)
(15:19)
(18:16)
(16:18)
(18:15)
(18:15)
(16:17)
(16:16)
(14:17)
(13:18)
(17:14)
(16:13)
(16:13)
(14:15)
(12:16)
(18:9)

15 EscuderoCordon,Manuel
16 JunqueraRodriguez,Daniel
17 Garcia Boza,Victor
18 Martinez Gomez,Jose Antonio
19 Rancaño Font,Fernando
20
21 Martinez Tortosa,Antonio
22 Rancaño Font,Cesar
23 Negri Martínez,Alfredo
24 Peñas Nuñez,Rafael
25 Garrido Carretero, Manuel
26 Rubio Sanchez, Vicenté
27 Gomez Berrocal,Julian
28 JimenezAcevedoJuan Mara
29 Blazquez RodriguezCarlos
30 Lopez Jusdado, Jlan Antonio

14,74,8 6
|25.9 10
10,4

Lorenzo Gonzalez-Corvo, Jose Maria
2

OAMPODETIRO
FederacionMadr

14,1
15,8
21,9
16,4
18,8
22,0
19,6
22,8
27,8
26,5
19,2
19,2
26,5
2,7
25,8

34
GOLF PARK
TRES CANTOS
C.T.G.
C.DEP. JAS
VILLA DE MADRID
C.DEP. JAS
C.DEP. JAS
Federacion Madr
TORREJON
C.DEP. JAS
TRES CANTOS
C.T.G.
Federacion Madr

34
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
29
29
29
28
27

7

31CanoCaaballo,Alberto
32 GalanMorales,Manuel
33 MorenoCuaresma,Guillermo
34 OnaLacabe,Pedro

10
10
7

7

10
+2
12

Cortes Salinas,Miguel Angel
36 Rolo Ortiz,Elsa
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